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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

32,783 3.080
4,932 3.103

16,248 3.07
2,742 3.247

16,512 2.870
2,190 2.910

2,084 2.907
201 2.957
47 3.088

2,600 3.261

IFC 1,498 2.990
IFC 584 2.691
MGC 138 3.058
MGC 63 2.746
NPHC 35 3.146
NPHC 12 2.920
CPH 1,762 3.352
CPH 841 3.072

TOTAL PERCENT
809 16.40%
160 7.68%
32 15.92%
5 10.64%

612 23.54%
1,157 23.46%
422 20.25%
37 18.41%
10 21.28%
688 26.46%
344 6.97%
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Cumulative 4.0s 

Number of GPAs above a 3.5

Number of 4.0 GPAs for Semester

IFC
MGC
NPHC
CPH

Comprehensive University Statistics - Fall 2023

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL

GRADE SUPERLATIVES
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Spring 2023 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count New Members Count
President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Spring 

2023

1 1 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.495 241 167 74 79 68 -0.068

2 3 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.423 245 178 67 79 72 -0.113

3 10 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.413 16 16 0 4 4 0.084

4 15 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.398 83 62 21 22 22 0.140

5 5 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.3688 226 159 67 61 67 -0.0605

6 6 CPH Chi Omega 3.3683 241 172 69 53 79 -0.0606

7 8 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.365 13 13 0 4 3 -0.010

8 4 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 3.347 23 14 9 5 9 -0.184

9 20 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.292 18 13 5 5 6 0.207

3.261
10 14 CPH Delta Gamma 3.252 212 128 84 64 56 -0.027

11 11 CPH Alpha Phi 3.233 241 164 77 57 46 -0.068

12 9 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.231 237 168 69 49 67 -0.115

13 12 CPH Kappa Delta 3.208 200 131 69 48 41 -0.082

14 15 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 3.184 11 9 2 4 1 -0.074

15 10 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.18 222 144 81 42 65 -0.149

16 18 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.128 219 141 78 38 48 0.024

17 17 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.12 148 113 35 14 31 -0.073

3.103
18 19 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.096 207 132 75 30 54 -0.006

19 32 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 3.091 21 15 6 3 3 0.158

3.088
3.080
3.070

20 34 IFC Phi Delta Theta 3.07 154 110 44 11 39 0.186

21 13 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 3.033 16 12 4 1 2 -0.253

22 23 IFC Delta Kappa Epsilon 3.018 35 28 7 2 8 -0.009

23 39 IFC Chi Psi 2.973 29 27 2 1 7 0.157

24 47 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 2.963 6 3 3 0 2 0.475
2.957

Panhellenic Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate GPA
Undergraduate Female GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Spring 2023 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count New Members Count
President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Spring 

2023

25 31 IFC Sigma Chi 2.95 142 95 44 10 35 0.015

26 21 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.947 127 93 34 12 22 -0.124

27 27 IFC Kappa Sigma 2.926 160 129 31 14 35 -0.077

28 2 NPHC Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 2.917 15 6 9 1 2 -0.636

29 24 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.916 3 3 0 0 0 -0.107

30 37 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.908 128 121 7 9 20 0.074

2.907
31 35 IFC Sigma Nu 2.902 118 86 32 6 23 0.025

32 16 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 2.900 109 78 31 12 25 -0.313

33 22 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.891 133 100 33 7 28 -0.157

34 29 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 2.877 32 19 13 7 4 -0.098

2.870
35 40 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.853 84 65 19 3 19 0.052

37 33 IFC FarmHouse 2.851 44 29 15 3 8 -0.043

38 43 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.847 74 42 32 1 15 0.121

39 49 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.831 7 7 0 0 2 0.898

36 36 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.828 177 117 60 17 37 -0.049

40 3 IFC Delta Chi 2.806 85 60 25 4 15 -0.169

41 48 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 2.792 13 8 5 1 5 0.355

42 45 IFC Delta Sigma Phi 2.727 30 25 5 0 4 0.093

43 25 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.724 14 10 4 1 1 -0.296

44 41 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.714 17 16 1 1 3 -0.081

45 28 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.695 26 18 8 3 6 -0.283

46 26 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 2.677 138 95 43 9 24 -0.335

47 44 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.659 58 30 28 4 5 0.002

48 42 IFC Theta Chi 2.654 53 37 16 5 10 -0.086

49 38 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 2.648 11 9 2 0 2 -0.180

50 IFC Phi Gamma Delta 2.625 41 0 42 2 6

51 46 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 2.404 14 7 7 0 0 -0.096

52 7 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 2.348 15 9 6 1 1 -1.036

Undergraduate Male GPA

Interfraternity Council GPA



Rank
Spring 2023 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2023

1 1 Beta Upsilon Chi 83 3.398 62 21 22 22 0.140
2 2 Delta Tau Delta 148 3.12 113 35 14 31 -0.073

3.103
3.080

3 12 Phi Delta Theta 154 3.07 110 44 11 39 0.186
4 5 Delta Kappa Epsilon 35 3.018 28 7 2 8 -0.009
5 16 Chi Psi 29 2.973 27 2 1 7 0.157
6 10 Sigma Chi 142 2.95 95 44 10 35 0.015
7 3 Kappa Alpha Order 127 2.947 93 34 12 22 -0.124
8 7 Kappa Sigma 160 2.926 129 31 14 35 -0.077
9 15 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 128 2.908 121 7 9 20 0.074

2.907
10 13 Sigma Nu 118 2.902 86 32 6 23 0.025
11 4 Beta Theta Pi 133 2.891 100 33 7 28 -0.157

2.870
12 17 Lambda Chi Alpha 84 2.853 65 19 3 19 0.052
13 11 FarmHouse 44 2.851 29 15 3 8 -0.043
14 20 Alpha Tau Omega 74 2.847 42 32 1 15 0.121
15 14 Pi Kappa Alpha 177 2.828 117 60 17 37 -0.049
16 12 Delta Chi 85 2.806 60 25 4 15 -0.169
17 22 Delta Sigma Phi 30 2.727 25 5 0 4 0.093
18 18 Alpha Gamma Rho 17 2.714 16 1 1 3 -0.081
19 8 Pi Kappa Phi 26 2.695 18 8 3 6 -0.283
20 6 Phi Kappa Psi 138 2.677 95 43 9 24 -0.335
21 21 Tau Kappa Epsilon 58 2.659 30 28 4 5 0.002
22 19 Theta Chi 53 2.654 37 16 5 10 -0.086
23 Phi Gamma Delta 41 2.625 0 42 2 6

Total Members 2084
Active 
Members 1498

New 
Members 584

Average Chapter Size 91 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 25
Median Chapter Size 84 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 28

                                Undergraduate Male GPA

                               Interfraternity Council GPA

                                 All Greek GPA

65
62

See Key, On 
Page 2

                                 Undergraduate Overall



Rank
Spring 2023 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2023

1 3 Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 13 3.365 13 0 4 3 -0.010
2 1 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 23 3.347 14 9 5 9 -0.184
3 6 Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 18 3.292 13 5 5 6 0.207
4 5 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 11 3.184 9 2 4 1 -0.074

3.103
5 9 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 21 3.091 15 6 3 3 0.158

3.080
3.070

6 4 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 16 3.033 12 4 1 2 -0.253
2.957

7 8 Gamma Beta National Fraternity, Inc. 32 2.877 19 13 7 4 -0.098
2.870

8 12 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 13 2.792 8 5 1 5 0.355
9 7 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity, Inc. 14 2.724 10 4 1 1 -0.296
10 10 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 11 2.648 9 2 0 2 -0.180
11 11 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 14 2.404 7 7 0 0 -0.096
12 2 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 15 2.348 9 6 1 1 -1.036

Total Members 201 Active Members 138
New 
Members 63

Average Chapter Size 16.75 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 5.25
Average Chapter Size 14.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 5

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

                                Undergraduate Overall
                                Undergraduate Female 

                                  All Greek GPA

                                 Undergraduate Male

11.50
11

See Key, On 
Page 2



Rank
Spring 2023 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2023

1 2 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 16 3.413 16 0 4 4 0.084
3.103
3.088
3.08

3.070
2 4 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 6 2.963 3 3 0 2 0.475
3 1 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 15 2.917 6 9 1 2 -0.636
4 3 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 3 2.916 3 0 0 0 -0.107

2.780
5 5 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 7 2.831 7 0 0 2 0.898

Total Members 47 Active Members 35 12

Average Chapter Size 9.4 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 2.4
Average Chapter Size 7 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 0

New Members

                               Undergraduate Male 

                              Undergraduate Female 

                                 All Greek GPA

                               Undergraduate Overall 
                                National Pan-Hellenic Council

6
See Key, On 

Page 2
7.00



Rank
Spring 2023 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2023

1 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 241 3.495 167 74 79 68 -0.068
2 2 Pi Beta Phi 245 3.423 178 67 79 72 -0.113
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 226 3.3688 159 67 61 67 -0.0605
4 4 Chi Omega 241 3.3683 172 69 53 79 -0.0606

3.261
5 9 Delta Gamma 212 3.252 128 84 64 56 -0.027
6 7 Alpha Phi 241 3.233 164 77 57 46 -0.068
7 5 Delta Delta Delta 237 3.231 168 69 49 67 -0.115
8 8 Kappa Delta 200 3.208 131 69 48 41 -0.082
9 6 Zeta Tau Alpha 222 3.18 144 81 42 65 -0.149
10 11 Alpha Chi Omega 219 3.128 141 78 38 48 0.024

3.103
11 12 Alpha Xi Delta 207 3.096 132 75 30 54 -0.006

3.080
3.070

12 10 Alpha Delta Pi 109 2.900 78 31 12 25 -0.313

Total Members 2600 Active Members 1762 841

Average Chapter Size 216.6666667 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 70.1
Average Chapter Size 224 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 71.5152

See Key, On 
Page 2

147

New Members 

                              Undergraduate Female 
                               Undergraduate Overall 

Panhellenic Council

                                  All Greek GPA
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